
Current List of Courses 2022-2023-II Semester 
 

Sr. No. Course No. Instructor Name Instructor Email 

1 AE322A Raghavendra Kukillaya raghavpk@iitk.ac.in 

2 AE341A D Chaitanya Rao chaitanya@iitk.ac.in 

3 ART103A shatarupa thakurta Roy stroy@iitk.ac.in 

4 ART410A Ritwij Bhowmik ritwij@iitk.ac.in 

5 BSE421A Dhirendra s Katti dsk@iitk.ac.in 

6 CE272A Vinay Kumar Gupta vinaykg@iitk.ac.in 

7 CE412A Mukesh Sharma mukesh@iitk.ac.in 

8 CE663A Abhishek abhishekc@iitk.ac.in 

9 CE669A Sachchidanand Tripathi snt@iitk.ac.in 

10 CE768A Anubha Goel anubha@iitk.ac.in 

11 CGS621A Ark Verma arkverma@iitk.ac.in 

12 CHE211A Rahul Mangal mangalr@iitk.ac.in 

13 CHE221A Yogesh Moreshwar Joshi joshi@iitk.ac.in 
14 CHE261A Raghavendra Ragipani ragipani@iitk.ac.in 

15 CHE331A Nishith Kumar Verma nishith@iitk.ac.in 

16 CHE362A Sri Sivakumar srisiva@iitk.ac.in 

17 CHE684A Raghvendra Singh raghvend@iitk.ac.in 
18 CHE702A Raghavendra Ragipani ragipani@iitk.ac.in 

19 CHM322A Thiruvancheril G Gopakumar gopan@iitk.ac.in 

20 CHM692A Nagma Parveen nagma@iitk.ac.in 

21 CSO201A Manas Kumar Ghorai mkghorai@iitk.ac.in 
22 COM200 N.P.Sudharshana sudh@iitk.ac.in 

22 ECO221A Sukumar Vellakkal vellakkal@iitk.ac.in 

23 ECO311A Sohini Sahu ssahu@iitk.ac.in 

24 ECO342A Somesh Kumar Mathur skmathur@iitk.ac.in 
25 ECO413A P Murali Prasad pmprasad@iitk.ac.in 

26 ECO755A Praveen Kulshreshtha pravk@iitk.ac.in 

27 EE301A Naren Naik nnaik@iitk.ac.in 

28 EE311A Aloke Dutta aloke@iitk.ac.in 

29 EE340A Animesh Biswas abiswas@iitk.ac.in 

30 EE609A Ketan Rajawat ketan@iitk.ac.in 

31 EE619A Rik Dey rikdey@iitk.ac.in 

32 EE675A Subrahmanya Peruru swamyp@iitk.ac.in 

33 ENG122A Chaithra Puttaswamy chai@iitk.ac.in 

34 ENG423A Usha Udaar ushaudaar@iitk.ac.in 

35 ENG433A G Neelakantan gn@iitk.ac.in 

36 ENG438A Sayan Chattopadhyay sayanc@iitk.ac.in 

37 ENG445A T Ravichandran trc@iitk.ac.in 

38 ENG453A Achla Misri Raina achla@iitk.ac.in 
39 ENG466A Syed Feroz feroz@iitk.ac.in 

40 ESC201A Vipul Arora vipular@iitk.ac.in 

41 ESO201A Jishnu Bhattacharya jishnu@iitk.ac.in 
42 ESO202A Rajesh Kitey kitey@iitk.ac.in 
43 ESO203A Nandini Gupta ngupta@iitk.ac.in 
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44 LIF101A Robert Sonowal rsonowal@iitk.ac.in 

45 ME222A B Bhattacharya bishakh@iitk.ac.in 

46 ME231A Pranav Joshi jpranavr@iitk.ac.in 

47 ME341A Pradipta K Panigrahi panig@iitk.ac.in 

48 ME461A Niraj Sinha nsinha@iitk.ac.in 

49 ME642A Aditya Saurabh asaurabh@iitk.ac.in 

50 ME752A Bhaskar Dasgupta dasgupta@iitk.ac.in 
51 ME770A Kamal K Kar kamalkk@iitk.ac.in 

52 MSE203A Sarang Ingole sarang@iitk.ac.in 

53 MSE305A Shikhar Jha skjha@iitk.ac.in 

54 MSE624A Anshu Gaur agaur@iitk.ac.in 

55 MSE643A Krishanu Biswas kbiswas@iitk.ac.in 

56 MSO201A Amit Mitra amitra@iitk.ac.in 

57 MTH211A Minerva Mukhopadhyay minervam@iitk.ac.in 

58 MTH212A Debasis Kundu kundu@iitk.ac.in 

59 MTH304A Sameer Laxman Chavan chavan@iitk.ac.in 

60 MTH653A Dhirendra Bahuguna dhiren@iitk.ac.in 

61 PHI147A A V Ravishankar Sarma avrs@iitk.ac.in 

62 PHI446A Lalit Saraswat lalits@iitk.ac.in 

63 PHI450A Prashant Bhalchandra Bagad pbagad@iitk.ac.in 

64 PHY210A Anjan Kumar Gupta anjankg@iitk.ac.in 

65 PHY306A Sagar Chakraborty sagarc@iitk.ac.in 

66 PHY412A Debashish Chowdhury debch@iitk.ac.in 

67 PSY151A Shikha Dixit shikha@iitk.ac.in 

68 PSY451A Braj Bhushan brajb@iitk.ac.in 

69 SOC171A Pradip Swarnakar spradip@iitk.ac.in 

70 SOC470A Binay Kumar Pattnaik binay@iitk.ac.in 

71 SOC482A Jillet Sarah Sam jssam@iitk.ac.in 

72 TA201A Nilesh Badwe nbadwe@iitk.ac.in 

73 COM200 N.P Sudharshna sudh@iitk.ac.in 

74 EE798J Aditya K jagannatham adityaj@iitk.ac.in 

75 PSY470A Kumar Ravi Priya krp@iitk.ac.in 

76 AE681A P M Mohite mohite@iitk.ac.in 

77 CE372A Durgesh C Rai dcrai@iitk.ac.in 

78 SOC473A Munmun Jha mjha@iitk.ac.in 
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